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For Sale Used Cars

HARD CASH FOR YOUR CAR !

We believe that prices will never again be higher if you are lit a selling mood
" "

- . ;
- t f .

Low Prices! " '
; '

The watchword always has been "Low Prices' on every one Of our

GOOD RECONDITIONED & GUARANTEED

' Fresh-- on - T screen etT) Fir 'Sawdust '
Edging. $3se Cord

A SK FOR SA H GREEN STA M PS
TkESH CUT screened saw dust. $80load. Ph. $533. Oregon Fuel Co.

GOOD 16-i-n green edgings. $536
load. Oregon Fuel Co- - Ph. 3533.

2 CD. LOAD Green 16-i-n. slab. $11 00
Dry 16-i- n. slab. $8 per load. Oregon
Fuel Co. Phone 553X

16LNC'lf OLD growth fir. $14 del.
Arnold Phillips. Box 261. Turner. Ph.
1X2.

16 IN dry fir. VYiiT del. Ph. "
" DRY Planer ends, ll in. dry slab
wood. Screen aa wdust. Phone 8254 .

"GOOD DRY kindling $5 50 per"load
Oregon Fuel Co. Ph $333.

16 in OLD ftR cooketove wood El- -

aKELSOK t ,

GOOD row. frtsao
Newly finattied 1 txirrn lm Wired

fur elec range. Corar lot Popular Les-
lie dutt. Easy trm.

GOOD $ ROOM 9S800
LR. DH, Kit. I hdrrr.i. Oath, utility

rm. a IT 'on one fir. PlMtrrt. Wired for
lee. range. Dtole ar. Hi Hollywood

diit. $a30 down, bal M per mo
1'j AC N CAR BALL HARK

A uod sub-- di vision tract entitled to
itv water St sewer Mod plastered 2

bdrm home LR. Kit St Moo Rasmt.
lee water htr. Excellent soil (or car-de- n

and beriie. Convenient to bus St
K'huuli Price only $7MJ

GOOD ACREAGE EAST
2 ' , c good garden land Elec equp

Well. New 3 rm home. Chicken hse.
pump rise, gar. Some fruit St nuts
Twalnut pay taxes! on surf rd and
bus I7HH)

INCOME NEAR NEW SHOPPING
CENTER

A vrrv substantial 4 unit apart hie

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
, 53 Qonrt. Salere i (.''jfXibKLatrD rrrsraifiT j ,

- 4-S- --4oeje wists IM, --044.-Kr teesH-g- m

nook. This nom nsss poastbiUOes. Full
prtce $6500 M

ENGLEWOOD DIST.
Here is a fine t Br home close to

school, and in a very fine neighbor-
hood. Shown on appointment. $10,500 00.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
Phone T696. .

$6500. Large older home, located on
N. 20th St. Has basement. ar gar-
age, corner lot. Bug stops at door.
Immediate possession. Call O. V. Hume
with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

133 S High St.' Ph. 4121. Eves 2520$

OPEN FOR INSPECTION
Week days 10 to S p.m Sundays 1

to 9 p.m. New t and S bedroom homes.
Located on bus line and close to store
at Sunnyview and Fisher Road. Each
home has fireplace, hw. floors, un-
finished upstairs Attached garage.
Prices $8,000 to 9.O0 Terms

State Finance Co.,

Sr Acre&. Under ,CuJt.
2 eV'rVSvnerr W W.TrSnishe

house.-- vtrwj- - rarerec: r T mtrSaiem
1 mi. grade sch. 1 mi. to paved high-
way St high school bus. will consider
trade for larger acreage. Price $4725.00.

CLOSE IN HOME
V acre. 2 bedrooms, large living

room, breakfast nook, utility room. Ve-
netian blinds thruout. M ft. well, good
pump. Bend ix washer conerted. with
or without deal. $22S5.00 dn . $42 00 per
mo. at 4 interest. Full price $7865.00.
Contact Mr. Vicany. assoc. with

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State St Phone 6903. 14831

$3300 Total Price -
Good 10-- yr --old house on small tract,

garage, fruit house. More acreage avail-
able. Terms if desired. Call Bergland.

Art Mad sen
Ph. 5580 1328 State St Res. 6438

3 ACHES on pavement. Small new
house. All electric, deep well. 1 acre of
Roval Anne cherries St other fruit.
$3Sov. terms. Out Liberty Rd. 1 1

1 miles
south of Rose-dal- school. .

OR TRADE for 47 or 48 model car.
Acreage in restricted district. 413$ N.
River Rd

USED

CHECK THESE

MJM iCEIKRl t ACRE $.908- -

Thia new I B R. home wUl be completed m about 30 days. Beat buy In tosvm.
so see a won and get the Jump an the other buyers. Gould easily go C.I.

$.500. CITY NORTH MJOO
Convenient 1 BR. pi altered and modem hoane with ' bsmt.. auto,
oil furnace, fireplace and large sot with berries, fruit and nut trees, paved
street, bus at door.

WTM SUBURBAN NORTH 98.700
New and ready for pus, this weekend, 2 B R. modern home, elect, heat, fully
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

Good 2 odrm huine East nice lot.
BMitiy l.in.-.e- d (all Ralph Dent

$0.3011
2 bdrm r.uuse on W I South, good

frontage just newly redecorated, call
fur Raipn Dent to see this

DREAM HOME
$11300 Lcvtly 2 bdrm home, all hwd

firs, fliepiaic full bsmt Imm Poss.
Cxd leniis Trus is a real bargain. Call

f r appt
WALNUT PARK 3 BDRM HOME
Th is i.otrie is in a very good loca-

tion, hwd firs fireplace, bsmt. close to
School and bus Imm Poss. Call Maddy
for appt

NEW 4 BDRM HOME
Strictl rT.odern. a very lovely new

Suburban i.cn.e. price at $lj.0ou If you
really want a nice home, call Ralph
"rnl for appointment
Severin Realtv

'
Company

211 N H.gn St Phone 401
A woiirilul House for the monev

Good Una I ion. fireplace, living ruuin
gUnuig rourn H W floors full base-arien- t.

Aut oil heat. Venetian Blinds
All for $VM fall us on this one

Beautiful rrodern home on Cawtol
Baaement. two bedrooms, fireplace,

living rcoro dining room. H W floors.
Corner Ivt See this for $12,230 Eve-siin- i;

Ptiorie HSaJI.
M.3W0i-Nl- rE 2 BEDRM home withL H Dn rm . kit. bath and parly

room Basement oil furnace Large lot.
forth, on bus. A nice one. Call Ray
Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.('I une 3793 Eves 8441

Statesman
ClaaaJfled Advertlsiac

Classified Ads
Call 9101

Per Una lSe
Three tneertiena ser Uste 4$e
Si taaerUea per Urn ... 0c
One BtMHith per line t.M
Minimam chart Sc; S IL min.

See: U. aaJa. 1.2ft;. He la.

Ceaat S srereU te line.
Copy tor thia page accepted until

6 38 the evening before publication
for classification. Copt received af- -

i ter thia time will be run under thel h.lln rMft ff .1. r-- -s

Reaatere m city riefi Use See
The Statesman rsserves the right

te reject questionable advertising
It further rssersee the right to place
all advertising under the Bcooer
classlflcaUoa

The Statesrmaa assnmas no Snan-et-al
resposMibUity toe errors wksrhmay appear te advertise, mew ts pwo-llsh-ed

In Its caluswi aad tn eases
where this paper is at fault will
reprtat that part eg aa advertise-
ment ba which the typographical
mistake occurs

A "Blind" Ad an ad con tain tng
a Statesman boa number for an
address is for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter. The Statesman
is not at liberty to divulge Irrfor-matlo- a

as to the identity of so ad-
vertiser aelng a "Blind" ad.

Suburban
JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR

455 Court St.. Salem
Suburban 4 Br. home on 1 acre east,

city convenience In thl modern home.
Priced' to sell at $10 000 00.

East on State St.. a modern 3 br.
home on ' acre. Call us for appoint-
ment.

For Proper Fire Insurance
Call Our Office

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
Phone 7696 or

LET'S GO Suburban. We have some
nice homes priced from $70t"J to $18,-00- 0

Goodwin & McMillin
REALTORS

484 Court St Phone 4707
FURNISHED 2 BR. home Move In

Now. Fireplace, basement, oil heat. t
acre with creek St view. A bargain at
$8506.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

184 S. Com ! St. Ph. 83W: Eve. 7448

Exchange Real Estate
G.I. has equity of about $1000 in 3 rm.

house and over 1 , acre at Brooks. Will
sell very reasonably on trade for any-
thing I can use on farm See

D. A. Fish
1488 S. Commercial Ph. 6524

Wanted Real Eatate
HOME $5O0 down and $50

mo. WriteJBox40 co Statesman.

Stop - Look - Investigate
Before listing your property for sale,

investigate our close personal service.
No obligation, of course.
Harvey" MUYSKENS BROS "BIU"

With RALPH BENT. Realtor
2330 South Commercial St.

The Quonset Bldg.
Phone 2 -- 1650 Sa lorn Ore.

DAIRY or general farm near Salem
with good soil 6c modem bldgs. Write
Box 27 care Statesman.

Business Opportunities
SUBURBAN GROCERY store bldg..

stock and fixtures. Owner must sell
because of ill health. Well located and
doing a good business. Price $7950. or
will trade for home. Call O. V. Hume
with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

' 53 S. High St. . Ph 4 12 1. Eves 25206

Income Property
Large home on S. Coml Close In

with 2 furn. rental apts $130 per month
income plus owners quarters with 2
bed rms. Lge lot. all for $15,000.
"Harvey" MUYSKENS BROS ""Bill"

With RALPH BENT. Realtor
The Quonset Bldg.

Phone Salem. Ore,

11 Unit Court
Plus large utility Bldg 3 2 Bd. Rm.

units. $ d. Rm. units. Plastered in
and stucco out Unbelievable low price.
Will return 20";. Better hurry. Call
Bergland for more information.

Art Matlsen
1326 State Phone 5580

Evenings 643$
WE HAVE a well established appli-

ance St gift shop doing a nice business.
Inventory price $12,500. No phone in-

formation
Rostein & Adolph. Inc.

UO1, N Com'l Phone 3030. Eves. 6569
SNE OF "THE BETtERTiOMESTE
BEAUTIFUL ROSED ALE ADDITION

2 bedrooms, dining room, hardwood
floors, fireplace, basement St furnace.
Lovely yard with outdoor fireplace.
Price $12,600.

Rostein & Adolph. Inc.
1I0'? N. Coml Phone 3030, Eves. 6569

FOR SALE: Commercial welding
shop Equipped with machine shop and
welding equipment. Reasonable price.
Possession immediately . 986 S . Cotn'l

Highway Frontage 99E
OFFICE building with 3 bdrm. house.

Fast growing dist. North. Pull price.
$10,509 for immediate sale.

M. O. Humphrey & Co.
Realtors

JOBS Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or
12 CANDY machines Tor sale. Will

give steady income on spare time. Box
45. Statesman.

RARE BARGAIN : Revaratory Toy
Clinic Elec. welding machine, veloci
pede retiring, power saw, wood lathe,
spray paint, gun. motors, all tools, toys.
etc Phone

INVESTORS ATTENTION!
Fine business property paying 16

net on $27 .500 Furnished apts. Se busi-
ness rental pays $375 per month, net.
Property pays itself out in $ yrs. Has
real future possibilities Walt Mus--
grave

EXCELL INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY
One lot 70 x 125. W. Salem Industrial

dist. $12110 Good commercial bldg. 26 x
100 combines business bldg with liv-
ing qtrs Lot 70 x 125. $12.tOU. Call Walt
Musgrave

WALTER MUSGRAVE,
REALTORS

1233 EdKcwater Phone 5109
"FOR LEASEGrocery and market

bldg.. large built-i- n cooler. Just com-
pleted Across from Spauldlng Pulp
Mill. Newberg Phone Newberg 1608--

IDEAL FOR convalescent home. 6
bedrm. plus 2 glassed-i- n porches. Liv.
Rm.. dining room, kitchen, bsmt.. fur-
nace. 1 A. suburban. E. Call Omer

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

RESTAURANTS
THREE

One. $3,500
Oner $8,500
One. $15,000

aCer-ver- " MUYSKENS BROS. "Bill"
With RALPH BENT. Realtor
2336 South Commercial SL

The Quonset Bldg.
Phone 50 Salem. Ore.

NOT T40W-fclK-
AP but new good

24 units, some new location f. None
better. $38400 annual Income. Worth
investigating.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans aad Insurance

$24) aj. High Phone T566

LET US SHOW rou some reasonable
priced auto courts 6c apartment houses
with eood incomes St the beat of lo-
cation In Salem.

M. Geiger, Realtor,

RUDY CALABA X

$1080 WILL HANDLE
Balance oa monthly parrr.ent. older

style 2 bedroom borne, lot is 53 x 80.
full price is $42U0

HOUSE 2 LOTS ZONE 4
All this for $5750. located North, sub-

stantial $ room home, extra building
in rear with 220 wiring.

HERE'S ONE FOR YOU
AttracUve and new. 2 bedroom home,

only $1500 down, balance on small
monthly payments, you mar move right
in Price is only $67IM.

231 N. Hi-- h Phone

A HOUSE Or CHARM
One of Englewood s finest 4 bdrms.

spacious liv rm. din rm. kitchen 4c
brkfst nook, finished In excellent taste,
inside c out. THIS IS A REAL FAM-
ILY HOME

DISTRIST
4 bdrm home. 2 down and 2 up. Hdwd

floors, fireplace, lge liv rm. brekfst
nook, basmt Ac new oil air --conditioned
furnace. Good location. Price $13,500.

LOCATED EAST
Late-bui- lt bungalow-styl- e home. $

lge rooms with utility rm. hdwd firs,
elec heat, elec water heater, fireplace,
lge lot 76xl9 ft Some fruit trees. Price
$13,750.

IDEAL SCHOOL LOCATION
For a home in perfect condition,

drive by 1525 "D" St. 2 nice bed-
rooms, beautiful floors, elec. heat, bus
at door, neat new lawn: this home
was built to last a lifetime: please do
NOT disturb occupants. Just call Mr.
Stewart. Price is $14,000.
ATTRACTICE HOME 4 INVESTMENT

Ten rentals plus owner's comfor-
table apt . located at 607 N. Commer-
cial St.. furnished A in excellent con-
dition: existing income $330.00 per
month: will trade for smaller apt. bldg
Price is $35,000 Please do NOT disturb
occupant Just call Mrs. Mankertz at
21222 or 24113

YOUR TIME"

CO., REALTORS
Ph4

- - 5514

ESTATE COLUMN
20 ACRES

Excellent soil near Hazel Green 7
room home. 14 stanchion barn, only 7

miles out $10 500 No 851.
Ill ACRES

79 cultivated, some rane and straw-
berries: 2 homes. I small, all farm
equipment and home furnishings go.
Be sure and see this! Only $18. Duo No
1021

202 ACRES
Especially adapted to dairy farming

2 homes, one very kvel home for
owner. 32 sum hion bam. 2 silos 100
acres of bottom land that is ImfstcdIrrigation and other equipment in-
cluded A verv good value at $40,008
No. 1033

CO., REALTORS
SOUTH O.N FIR

Nice corner lot. fruit and shadetrees, modern 3 bedroom home, part
basement and furnace, m excellent
condition throughout Only $8750.

MODERN 2 BEDROOMS
Just east of town, jiew home

on extra large lot. fireplace, oak
floors, etc $2500 down will handle

WANT TO BUILD A HOUSE
We have some excellent lots avail-

able. 6 located on C'almar Court for
$1250 each 118x150 lot. complete with
view, on Pioneer Drive for $1500. See
us for a complete I it

Eve. Phone 3779

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

SUBSTANTIALLY BUILT 3 room
bungalow-- with extra large living room,
fireplace. Full cement basement with
sawdust furnace 2 garage. Some frutt
trees. Good location north. Price only
$8950

LOVELY ONE FLOOR HOME. 3
bed r ma . living rm . fireplace, dinette
and Kitchen Auto heat. att. garage.
Lot about 60x120 Sprinkling system
Located close to Englewood School
$16,750

VERY DESIRABLE. A well con-
structed new 2 bedrm home with un-
finished attic. A spacious living rm.
with fireplace, large dinette and kitch-
en. HW floors throughout Att. ga-
rage. Excellent location. $1200

Leo N. Child. Inc.
Realton

"32 yean of dependable service
to home owners"

344 SUte SI Phone 9261
Evenings rail 5620.

$3950
A good two bedroom home with

living and dining room, garage and
poultry house, good garden space, can
be purchased furnished if desired, lo-
cation south This property is wefl
worth the money. No phone Informa-
tion please.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N Capitol Ph. 8216

EXCELLENT VALUE
It's an older home but as neat and

clean as Easter morning. The location
is SUPERB, being within walking dis-
tance from down town: two bedrooms,
wired for range electric water heater.
baaement with oil furnace, double car-ag- e.

The lot isr SOxIM which would toe
ample room for small rental in rear.
The price is only $95u0 and it's worth
all of it.

. Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

148 N. High St Phone 7660
Evening Phones 24773. 24591

a ACRE. 4 rm. house. $3750. $46 per

5838
McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY

168 South High

COME IN
$7.850 Very good BR bungalow. Bath. LR. DR. K St builtins. Ven. blinds,plastered interior, full basement, garage, bus b door
$0,660 Nicely arranged home. new. large lot. 2 BR. Bath, large K andbuiltins. plastered Interior. HW floors, insulated and weatherstnpped.

excellent location, garage, bus by door
$8000 Hollywood District, nice 2 BR home. Bath. LR. Dinette. K at builtins.Ven blinds. Fireplace, plastered tnterioi . HW St Fir floors, full base-ment, clone to schools
$9 450 South. 4 BR home. plastered interior. Bath. LR St Fireplace.

DR. K St Nook, builtins. Ven. blinds. 't basement, garage, close to
bus. outside fireplace, fenced yard

$10.000 N E very nice home. 2 BR. Bath. LR. St Fireplace. DR. K St builtins.
plastered Interior. HW floors, unfinished upstairs. Insulated and'
weatherstripped. Utility Room, garage nice location.

OFFICE PHONES
$131 - 8630

Evenings 71S3 - -
DAILY CROSSWORD

.1

ACROSS Pry
L Fa.n onto S. UndiTtd4 '

water 4. Quaker
S.Vly aloft state
9. River (abor.)

(Sib.) 5. Acta of
10. Capable selling
11. A cavern 6. Comply
12. Make 7. A wing

series of 8. Keeps
folds 11. Drinking

14. Shoshonean vessel
Indian 12. Introducing

15. Plunder try a preface
(archaic) 13. Subside

16. Sloth 15. Heap
17. Social 18. GuU-lik- a

CwthertnES bird
19. Paddle-lik- e

20. Sprite
process n21. Ridge
earth

of

22. Ribbonlike
flags

25. Part of
tohe"

28. Slice
27. Hail!
28. Stronghold
32. Exist
53. Weathercock
24. Col

(Swed.)
35. Conciusicrn
37. Mine

entrance
S8. rood flati
29. Incite
40. Part of

the foot
41. Observes

WLRtver
(Uruguay)

1695 YEW STREET
Dandy 2 bdrm home. Nice lot Auto-

matic heat. Imm. poss Priced at S7.45U.

Abranis & Skinner. Inc.
411 Mason BKlg Phone $416

insurance Mtg -- Loans
$1750 DOWN

Balance less than rent. 4 Interest.
Living rm . dm. rm, 2 bdrms.. kit.
Wired for range. Utility rm. Hdwd. firs
thruout. V blinds. Insulated, attached
garage Call Mr. Reeve at 450 days or
fc3 eves

Four Corner
Nearly new 1 bdrm. extra large lot

Hardwood floors Dbl. garage Priced at
$7100 Good terms.

Ahrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg Phone 9910

tnsuranoe-Mt- g -- Loans
SURROUNDED BY NICE HOUSES
This 2 bedrm home, with living rm.

fireplace dinette, all hdwd firs, mod
ern bath rm and kitchen, utility rm.
large carace. nice vard. for onlv $450.

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N High St Ei2n--,47-

3

Capitola
$1350 down. $43 monthly payments.

New $ bdrm. nic-- e lot. bus service.
Imm. poaa. Full price $7350.

Ahrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph. 9516

INSURANCE - MTG. LOANS

HUGE PROFITS!
Oregon. California. Washington Tax

Delinquent properties, 1 to 640 acres:
25e te 83 acre minimum bid. Fraction
actual value. Send 6c poataste for circu-
lars at maps. Pacific Lands Box 2359 AC
Hollywood. Calif,e66DntlpAlR Shop

la food valley town, wetl equipped
for all week. Long lease. Owaer leav-
ing Will invoice for fuU price $3.300 00
Call Dent tor appt.

Olson and Reeve
Realtors

843 S. Coml St. Phone 4390

r b t r fP-- pi- --A

f- -

I"CI1
handle.

Call D. L BISHOP -
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

REALTORS

"to.LEVTU KTiatcd Uruf0
rd. Near Aumsvil'e. mod. house.
lee. brn ga . 810 5C8. lib. terms.

Call Ed Culbertson
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.

Realtors
Ml OiailrU St. fOM S1M Portlaad ad. Fbaa


